
LEGAL NAME (LAST, FIRST MIDDLE)
WOLF, AURORA JADE

DISTRICT IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
338395

PARENT(S)/GUARDIAN(S)
WOLF, ALLYSA
WOLF, NATHAN

STUDENT INFORMATION

[And Other/Former Names Used]

BIRTH DATE
04/09/2010

REPORT DATE
02/23/26

GRADE POINT TABLE
A      = 4.0
A-     = 3.7
B+     = 3.3
B      = 3.0
B-     = 2.7
C+     = 2.3
C      = 2.0
C-     = 1.7
D+     = 1.3
D      = 1.0
E or F = 0.0

WASHINGTON STATE HIGH SCHOOL
TRANSCRIPT

NOT USED IN G.P.A.

P/N          Pass/No Pass.
CR/NC    Credit/No Credit
S/U          Satisfactory/Unsatisfactory
W             Withdraw
I               Incomplete
V              Waived COVID-19

 SSID
8272397041

Grad Reqmts Year 2028

GRADUATION DATE SCHOOL NAME, ADDRESS, PHONE NUMBER
AVANTI HIGH SCHOOL
1113 LEGION WAY SE
OLYMPIA, WA 98501
360-596-7900

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME
OLYMPIA SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCHOOL OF RECORD

***    SCHOOLS ATTENDED     ***
Entry Exit School Name City, State
09/2017 06/2024 OLY REGIONAL LEARNING ACADEMY OLYMPIA WASHINGTON
09/2024 01/2026 AVANTI HIGH SCHOOL OLYMPIA WASHINGTON

***************************************************  Academic  Record  *****************************************************

********  COURSE  DESIGNATION KEY  *****************************************************************************************
  A  =  Advanced Placement         I  =  Intl Baccalaureate          Q  =  Quantitative             Z  =  Non-Instructional
  B  =  CADR                       K  =  Cambridge Program           R  =  Running Start
  C  =  College in the HS          L  =  Local Comp Test             S  =  Science Lab
  H  =  Honors Option              N  =  National Comp Test          T  =  CTE Dual Credit (Tech Prep)

State
Crs
Code

Dist
Course
Code

Description Lt
Gr

Cr
Earn

Cred
Attp

Course
Dsg

MO/YR 04/2022 GRD LVL: 6
01001 EDG10A CAREER EXP A B 0.500 0.500 B

MO/YR 06/2022 GRD LVL: 6
01001 EDG10B CAREER EXP B P 0.500 0.500 B

MO/YR 11/2024 GRD LVL: 9
05156 ART052 ART DRAWING A 0.500 0.500 B
04102 SOC700 US HISTORY A A- 0.500 0.500 B

MO/YR 01/2025 GRD LVL: 9
01001 ENG100 9TH ENGLISH 1 A 0.500 0.500 B
02053 MTH150 ALGEBRA 1A A 0.500 0.500 B
05159 ART560 SCULPTURE 1 A 0.500 0.500 B

MO/YR 04/2025 GRD LVL: 9
05154 ART050 ART A 0.500 0.500 B
01001 ENG102 9TH ENGLISH 2 A 0.500 0.500 B
04102 SOC701 US HISTORY B B+ 0.500 0.500 B

MO/YR 06/2025 GRD LVL: 9
01066 ENG200 10TH ENGLISH 1 A 0.500 0.500 B
02054 MTH151 ALGEBRA 1B A 0.500 0.500 B
04064 SOC910 CONT ISSUES A 0.500 0.500 B
05159 ART561 SCULPTURE 2 A 0.500 0.500 B

MO/YR 11/2025 GRD LVL: 10
01066 ENG202 10TH ENGLISH 2 A 0.500 0.500 B
02072 MTH250 GEOMETRY A A 0.500 0.500 B
03051 SCI601 BIOLOGY A A 0.500 0.500 BS
05159 ART570 3D ART STUDIO A 0.500 0.500 B

MO/YR 01/2026 GRD LVL: 10
05159 ART570 3D ART STUDIO A 0.500 0.500 B
02072 MTH252 GEOMETRY B A 0.500 0.500 B
01003 ENG300 11TH ENGLISH 1 A 0.500 0.500 B
**************  REPORT PERIOD AND CUMULATIVE SUMMARY ***************
Gd
LV Mo / Year

Cred
Earn

Cred
Attp

GPA
Earn

GPA
ATTP

GPA
Pts GPA

6 04/2022 0.500 0.500 0.500 0.500 1.500 3.000
6 06/2022 0.500 0.500 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
9 11/2024 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 3.850 3.850
9 01/2025 1.500 1.500 1.500 1.500 6.000 4.000
9 04/2025 1.500 1.500 1.500 1.500 5.650 3.767
9 06/2025 2.000 2.000 2.000 2.000 8.000 4.000
10 11/2025 2.000 2.000 1.000 1.000 4.000 4.000
10 01/2026 1.500 1.500 1.500 1.500 6.000 4.000
Cum: 10.500 10.500 9.000 9.000 35.000 3.889
*****************  ADDITIONAL STATE REQUIREMENTS ******************
HIGH SCHOOL & BEYOND PLAN NOT MET
WASHINGTON STATE HISTORY NOT MET
*******************************************************************
GRADUATION PATHWAY NOT MET

********************  END OF TRANSCRIPT RECORD ********************

For Information about the State of Washington
High School Transcript please visit the OSPI
Website at www.ospi.k12.wa.us

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

TITLE                                                                    DATE 1
Pag

of 1


